
KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2025-2026 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE   
AUGUST 25TH, 2025  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE 
 

   
Reminder: 

Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 
Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, 
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The 

following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX 
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Student Growth and Experience Director, Title II Oversight and Complaints, 

and ADA Complaints: byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, 
situación de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los 
grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación: Rynda Gregory, 

Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Director de 
Crecimiento y Experiencia Estudiantil y Supervisora y Quejas del Título II y Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): 

byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 

 
RT 26 AM KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
  
7:00 AM BENTON OAKS RV PARK & CARRIAGE HOUSE PL 
7:02 AM 5665 NW OAK CREEK DR 
7:03 AM 6455 NW OAK CREEK DR 
7:04 AM NW GRANDVIEW DR & NW OAK CREEK DR (SOUTH) 
7:05 AM 7555 NW OAK CREEK DR 
7:06 AM NW TANAGER DR & NW OAK CREEK DR 
7:08 AM NW SKILLINGS DR & NW OAK CREEK DR 
7:10 AM 7825 CARDWELL HILL DR 
7:12 AM NW CARDWELL HILL DR & NW MITCHELL DR 
7:20 AM NW CIRCLE BLVD & NW DALE DR 
7:21 AM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW HAYES AVE & NW FERNWOOD CIR 
7:25 AM NW 35TH ST & NW VAN BUREN AVE 
7:26 AM NW 35TH ST & NW JACKSON AVE 
7:31 AM NW POLK AVE & NW MERRIE DR 
7:33 AM NW POLK AVE & NW 33RD ST 
7:35 AM NW EDGEWOOD DR & NW GRANT AVE 
7:36 AM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW WOODLAND DR 
7:38 AM NW WOODLAND DR & NW HOUSTON PL 
7:39 AM NW WOODLAND DR & NW JAMESON DR 
7:45 AM KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us


KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2025-2026 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE   
AUGUST 25TH, 2025  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE 
 

   
Reminder: 

Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 
Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

RT 26 PM KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
  
2:40 PM KATHRYN JONES HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2:50 PM NW 35TH ST & NW VAN BUREN AVE 
2:51 PM NW 35TH ST & NW JACKSON AVE 
2:56 PM NW POLK AVE & NW MERRIE DR 
2:58 PM NW POLK AVE & NW 33RD ST 
2:59 PM NW EDGEWOOD DR & NW GRANT AVE 
3:01 PM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW WOODLAND DR 
3:03 PM NW WOODLAND DR & NW HOUSTON PL 
3:03 PM NW WOODLAND DR & NW JAMESON DR 
3:05 PM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW HAYES AVE & NW FERNWOOD CIR  
3:07 PM NW CIRCLE BLVD & NW DALE DR 
3:10 PM 5665 NW OAK CREEK DR 
3:11 PM 6455 NW OAK CREEK DR 
3:11 PM NW GRANDVIEW DR & NW OAK CREEK DR (SOUTH) 
3:13 PM 7555 NW OAK CREEK DR 
3:15 PM NW TANAGER DR & NW OAK CREEK DR 
3:16 PM NW SKILLINGS DR & NW OAK CREEK DR 
3:20 PM 7825 CARDWELL HILL DR 
3:21 PM NW CARDWELL HILL DR & NW MITCHELL DR 
3:24 PM BENTON OAKS RV PARK & CARRIAGE HOUSE PL 
 
RT 44 PM (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB)  
 
2:40 PM KATHRYN JONES HARRISON  
2:50 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
 


